Henry Saunders

Team
Harrogate C

Harrogate
Renegades

Youth Chess
Club

Event

AG
Sunderland

YCA ul8s
League -
Division 2
Harrogate
Evening

League
2024-25

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Harrogate
Evening League

1

4

1

6

0

Excluding
Defaults
1 from 1

4% from 6

1 from 3

Percentage

100%

75%

33%



